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CLIENT INFORMATION

(7 Full Name
)

Playing Age f_;_;--J Height
“~/ Veronica Henley -

I\E) 56-63 & 5ft 3ins

=\ Eye Colour =Y Hair Length
'x?) Grey @) Mid to long

/> Hair Colour = Nationality ~— Complexion
(@) Blonde (2) rish (2) Fair

(-;:-J Native Accent (8) Languages Spoken
\Z/ Neutral english \&, English

E";‘\'J Accents
\__/ TIrish, American, Scottish, Northern Irish

Spotlight Profile URL: https://app.spotlight.com/1976-7865-1974




BIO

My name is Veronica Henley and i am a Cork Based Actor. Stage Actor for 25 years and 10 years Screen Acting. Put
simply I love the whole process in front of and behind the camera. I've been training for the past 12 years with notable
Coacr|1es.dTraining ongoing. Recently auditioned for a Disney Movie and Martin McDonagh Movie both filmed and based
in Ireland.

Iam a horse breeder and a holistic therapist. An Artist in mainly watercolours. My skills are Interior Design, golf, cooking
and have also been known to sing a tune or two.

I appeared in many stage productions throughout the country from 2003 - 2014 and beyond.

SKILLS

Full Driving Licence
Horse-riding

Art [Painting]
holistic therapies
Writing

Golf

Tennis

Horse Breeder
Interior Design
Life Coach

QUALIFICATIONS

Diploma in the following:
Qualified Financial Adviser
Coaching

Interior Design

BIO Energy Therapist
Hidden Mind Therapist
Wealth Management

AWARDS

+ Silver Medal in LAMDA - Speech and Drama
+ Medals for Irish Dancing




TITLE

Love Hurts
Toast the Brides
A Prayer to St Jude

Wishes of the Blue Girl
(Feature Film)

Leathanach Deireadh
That's My Boy

Time Goes By Very
Slowly Around Here

Cup Of Sugar - Silent
Movie

Summer of '69

Un/Lucky - Short
Night Swimming - Short

Unlucky

The Urge

#Reality
Silent Song
Dancer - Silent Movie

Memories

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

ROLE

Alice
Bridget
Roisin Gibbons

Mother

Dr Aine

Marina [Mum]

Fiona

Mourner
Fiona

Dr. Mary Mooney
Mother

Dr Mary Mooney

Yoga Instructor

Simone
Judge
Dancer

Mourner [Also

Production Assistant]

FILM
COMPANY

Verona V. Productions
DeepRedProductions
Picture Imperfect

Michael Films

Fallschirm Films

Blue Jumper
Productions

Blue Jumper
Productions

Blue Jumper
Productions

Blue Jumper
Productions, Deep Red
Productions

Heritage
Collider Films

Blue Jumper
Productions

DIRECTOR

Veronica Henley
Denis Kiely
Nicholas Jones

Ryan O Connell

Michael Antonio Keane
Abigail Joffe

Jannik Ohlendieck

Denis Kiely
Martin Vallely

Orlaith McManus
Eoin Bourke

Orlaith McManus

Laura Reidy

Niamh Ellen Kavanagh

Ignas Laugalis

Paul Ronan

YEAR

2024
2024
2024

2024

2023
2022

2021

2020
2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019
2018
2018

2018




ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

STAGE & THEATRE
TITLE ROLE COMPANY DIRECTOR
Philad%gmz Herel Stage Manager Brideview Drama
Nationwide Bernie Cork Arts Theatre Orlaith McManus
Pretend Sick Nosey Neighbour Julie Brideview Drama Emily Aherne
And On The Third Day Nora [Mother] Cork Arts Theatre Phlib McCarthy
The Shaugharaun Mrs. O'Kelly Brideview Drama John Roche
Don't Dress For Dinner Maria Brideview Drama John Roche
Portia Coughlan Marian Scully [Mother] ééls?i’\%?g? Ieg?argg Jack Ahearn
13, Rue De L'Amour French Maid Maria All Treland Drama Jack Ahearn

Festival of Ireland

YEAR

2018/2019

2018
2018
2018
2016
2015

2015

2014




ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

MUSIC VIDEO
TITLE ROLE COMPANY DIRECTOR YEAR
GRACE - (Train Room) - Older Woman Western Front Studios Brian Durkin 2022

Joe Monaghan






