

AGENCY: MAUREEN V WARD TALENT AGENCY IRELAND

Mobile: +353 87 2480348 Phone/ Fax: +353 45 485464

Websites:

www.maureenvwardtalentagencyireland.com www.talentedkidsireland.com

Veronica Henley







CLIENT INFORMATION

Full Name
Veronica Henley

Playing Age 56-63

Height 5ft 3ins

Frame Petite

Eye Colour Grey

Hair Length Mid to long

Hair Colour Blonde

Nationality
Irish

Complexion Fair

- Native Accent
 Neutral english
- Languages Spoken English
- Accents
 Irish, American, Scottish, Northern Irish

Spotlight Profile URL: https://app.spotlight.com/1976-7865-1974

BIO

My name is Veronica Henley and i am a Cork Based Actor. Stage Actor for 25 years and 10 years Screen Acting. Put simply I love the whole process in front of and behind the camera. I've been training for the past 12 years with notable Coaches. Training ongoing. Recently auditioned for a Disney Movie and Martin McDonagh Movie both filmed and based in Ireland.

I am a horse breeder and a holistic therapist. An Artist in mainly watercolours. My skills are Interior Design, golf, cooking and have also been known to sing a tune or two.

I appeared in many stage productions throughout the country from 2003 – 2014 and beyond.

SKILLS

- **Full Driving Licence**
- Horse-riding
- Art [Painting]
- holistic therapies
- Writing
- Golf
- **Tennis**
- Horse Breeder
- Interior Design
- Life Coach

QUALIFICATIONS

- Diploma in the following: Qualified Financial Adviser
- Coaching
- Interior Design
- BIO Energy Therapist Hidden Mind Therapist
- Wealth Management

AWARDS

- Silver Medal in LAMDA Speech and Drama
- Medals for Irish Dancing

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

FILM

TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR
Love Hurts	Alice	Verona V. Productions	Veronica Henley	2024
Toast the Brides	Bridget	DeepRedProductions	Denis Kiely	2024
A Prayer to St Jude	Roisin Gibbons	Picture Imperfect	Nicholas Jones	2024
Wishes of the Blue Girl (Feature Film)	Mother		Ryan O Connell	2024
Leathanach Deireadh	Dr Aine	Michael Films	Michael Antonio Keane	2023
That's My Boy	Marina [Mum]		Abigail Joffe	2022
Time Goes By Very Slowly Around Here	Fiona	Fallschirm Films	Jannik Ohlendieck	2021
Cup Of Sugar - Silent Movie	Mourner		Denis Kiely	2020
Summer of '69	Fiona		Martin Vallely	2020
Un/Lucky - Short	Dr. Mary Mooney	Blue Jumper Productions	Orlaith McManus	2019
Night Swimming - Short	Mother	Blue Jumper Productions	Eoin Bourke	2019
Unlucky	Dr Mary Mooney	Blue Jumper Productions	Orlaith McManus	2019
The Urge	Yoga Instructor	Blue Jumper Productions, Deep Red Productions	Laura Reidy	2019
#Reality	Simone		Niamh Ellen Kavanagh	2019
Silent Song	Judge	Heritage	Ignas Laugalis	2018
Dancer - Silent Movie	Dancer	Collider Films		2018
Memories	Mourner [Also Production Assistant]	Blue Jumper Productions	Paul Ronan	2018

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

STAGE & THEATRE

TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR
Philadelphia Here I Come	Stage Manager	Brideview Drama		2018/2019
Nationwide	Bernie	Cork Arts Theatre	Orlaith McManus	2018
Pretend Sick	Nosey Neighbour Julie	Brideview Drama	Emily Aherne	2018
And On The Third Day	Nora [Mother]	Cork Arts Theatre	Phlib McCarthy	2018
The Shaugharaun	Mrs. O'Kelly	Brideview Drama	John Roche	2016
Don't Dress For Dinner	Maria	Brideview Drama	John Roche	2015
Portia Coughlan	Marian Scully [Mother]	All Ireland Drama Festival of Ireland	Jack Ahearn	2015
13, Rue De L'Amour	French Maid Maria	All Ireland Drama Festival of Ireland	Jack Ahearn	2014

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

MUSIC VIDEO

TITLE ROLE COMPANY DIRECTOR YEAR

GRACE - (Train Room) - Joe Monaghan Older Woman Western Front Studios Brian Durkin 2022